Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R001703

24R001704

24R001705

24R001706

24R001707

24R001708

24R001710

24R001711

24R001712

24R001713

24R001714

24R001715

24R001716

24R001717

24R001718

24R001719

24R001720

24R001721

24R001722

24R001723

24R001724

rplwisr.x3

07:28:03
03/20/24
08:02:39
03/20/24
10:06:27
03/20/24
10:25:33
03/20/24
10:33:50
03/20/24
10:45:57
03/20/24
11:07:43
03/20/24
12:10:07
03/20/24
14.:08:47
03/20/24
14:47:56
03/20/24
14:48:36
03/20/24
15:29:10
03/20/24
16:28:26
03/20/24
16:34:07
03/20/24
17:07:43
03/20/24

17:08:42
03/20/24
17:15:54
03/20/24
17:34:28
03/20/24
18:03:35
03/20/24
18:42:24
03/20/24
19:52:49
03/20/24

Nature
911 Hangup

Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Agency Assist
Property
Damage
Civil Process
Training
Return Tx
Information

Accident Pd

Veh Disabled

Veh Disabled
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Reckless Driver
Trespassing

Lost Property

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

3586 W 1050 N, OSGOOD, IN

W CRAVENS ST & N BUCKEYE ST,

OSGOOD, IN

14857 N 1000 E, SUNMAN, IN
405 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN
702 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN

11274 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

Location Dsp
69

DST5
69
BPD
BPD

69

6198 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD, 69

IN

210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN  DST7

303 N 300 W, Holton, IN

218 MAPLE ST apt 10, MILAN, IN

69

112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM, DST7

VERSAILLES, IN

520 W FIRST NORTH ST, VERSAILLES, DST7

IN
DILLSBORO PD, ,

820 S BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN

N SR 129 & COONHUNTERS RD; SR
129 / COONHUNTERS RD,

BATESVILLE, IN

S SR 129 & E 50 S, MILAN, IN

DST5

69

69

E BASELINE RD & N SR 129, MILAN, IN 69

320 W SR 48, BATESVILLE, IN
US 421 /1050 S, MADISON, IN
199 N 625 E, MILAN, IN

503 N US 421; CASEYS GENERAL
STORE OSGOOD, OSGOOD, IN

69

69

69

DST5

03/21/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R001725 20:09:47 Animal Problem 7188 N 800 E, MILAN, IN 69
03/20/24

24R001726 20:53:58 Traffic Stop JARVIS DR & S MAIN ST, VERSAILLES, DST7
03/20/24 IN

24R001727 21:17:05 Welfare Check 707 W RIPLEY ST # 71, MILAN, IN DST9
03/20/24

24R001728 21:44:12 Traffic Stop STATE PARK ENTRANCE, 69
03/20/24 VERSAILLES, IN

24R001729 21:50:13 Traffic Stop EAST PARK HILL, VERSAILLES, IN 69
03/20/24

24R001730 22:11:20 Traffic Stop 1387 E US 50; VERSAILLES STATE 69
03/20/24 PARK, VERSAILLES, IN

24R001731 22:50:14 Traffic Stop 225 E / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN 69
03/20/24

24R001732 22:48:35 Inv Of Privacy 10170 OAK MEADOWS DR, SUNMAN, 69
03/20/24 IN

24R001733 05:16:10 Accident Pd 1150 N/ SPADES RD, SUNMAN, IN 69
03/21/24

24R001734 05:17:53 Accident Pd 1150 N/ SPADES RD, SUNMAN, IN 69
03/21/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 31

Total reported: 31

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 03/20/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 03/21/24



